

CHAD M. STOKES
ADMITTED IN OREGON AND WASHINGTON

cstokes@cablehuston.com www.cablehuston.com

October 2, 2014

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS AND ELECTRONIC FILING

Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission 1300 S. Evergreen Park Drive, S.W. P.O. Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504-7250

Re: In the Matter of the Petition of King County, Washington, BNSF Railway, Frontier Communications Northwest, Inc., Verizon Wireless and New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC for an Order requiring Puget Sound Energy to Fund Electronic Replacement of Electric Facilities - Docket No. UE-141335

Dear WUTC:

Enclosed for filing in the above-referenced docket please find the original plus three (3) copies of the confidentiality agreement signed by Chad Stokes.

Very traly yours,

Chad M. Stokes

CMS:sk Enclosures

EXHIBIT A (ATTORNEY AGREEMENT)

AGREEMENT CONCERNING CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION IN DOCKET UE-141335 BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

I, Chad M. Stokes this proceeding for King County, BNSF Railway, I	, as attorney in rontier Communications & Verizon Wireless (party
to this proceeding) agree to comply with a entered by the Washington Utilities and To 141335, and acknowledge that I have revieunderstand its terms and conditions.	nd be bound by the Protective Order ransportation Commission in Docket UE-
Act	October 2, 2014
Signature	Date
1001 SW 5th Avenue Suite 2000 Pe	ortland OR 97204

1001 SW 5th Avenue, Suite 2000, Portland, OR 97204 Address